WHO:n Afrikan alue: Insufficient activity W@RLD

Lapset, 2016

90
80
70
60

50

%

40
30
20

10

& »

Tutkimustyyppi:
lka:

Viitteet:
Huomiot:

Maaritelmat:

(OBESITY

%5,
SN
9

AZ'?(//_.

Se Y &, < A
, 7 O, 93 M6 €
7 s h o /{/} 75 /)O,G 3, blq, 9

1, N, G Sk S
g, g, Su /7‘9% @'7@9@ e”’%
e % Yy 9 9 (
Itse ilmoitettu
11-17

Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, hitps://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main AS93AD O lang=en
(last accessed 16.03.21)

% of school going adolescents not meeting WHO recommendations on Physical Activity for Health, i.e. doing less than 60 minutes of
moderate- to vigorous-intensity physical activity daily.

% Adolescents insufficiently active (age standardised estimate)


https://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A893ADO?lang=en

